Kontingenter for saesonen 2025/2026

Gentofte svgmmeklub

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1010
1014
1020
1022
1024
1026
1028
1030
1034
1035
1038
1039
1040
1041

1042
1044
1045
1050
1055
1056
1074
1080
1081
1085

G1

GIN

G2

G3 £

G3Y

MS2

MS1

Mini Haj/ haj 2
Hval / Haj 1
Delfin

Guppy

Baby

Familie

Master
Minimaster
Aquachamp 1
Aquachamp 2
Agquachamp 3
Syncronsvgm 1
Syncronsvgm 2
Syncronsvgm 3
Bleeksprutte
Starter

Motion 1 gang
Voksen crawl

Voksen medley 2x/uge

Morgensvgm

Indmeldelsesgebyr

Venteliste
Passive medlem

8.400
7.000
6.700
6.100
5.800
5.100
3.800
3.350
2.800
2.800
2.800
3.700
3.700
4.650
4.600
3.100
4.000
4.600
3.400
4.200
4.800
3.100
2.800
3.000
2.700
3.500
700
300
50
450




